
2010 Sherbrooke Challenge
20/06/2010 Individual

Name Club Round Score Rating Handicap Total

EDWIN DILLNUT MAC Canberra 60m 839 65 158 997

ANGUS LOGUE BHCA Canberra 40m 727 30 251 978

AARON SIMMLER SA Canberra 30m 711 20 263 974

JAKE LEE WA Canberra 40m 757 35 213 970

LEE-ANN SCHULZE WA Canberra 30m 785 35 182 967

LESLIE SCHULZE WA Canberra 60m 863 80 89 952

DARYL SCHULZE WA Canberra 40m 768 40 181 949

ADAM ISAAC SA Canberra 30m 658 15 290 948

ROS GREIG YVA Canberra 50m 634 35 312 946

JORDAN KLEVERLAAN SA Canberra 40m 816 50 127 943

DEBORAH TELFORD WA Canberra 40m 729 35 213 942

WILL TOOP SA Canberra 60m 674 50 263 937

KATHRYN GARNIER MAC Canberra 60m 701 55 224 925

KAITLYN EDDY WA Canberra 40m 629 25 294 923

GABRIELL BARNETT SA Canberra 30m 766 40 155 921

ROB WALLACE-WHITE DVA Canberra 60m 873 95 43 916

LEANNE STRAHAN AAC Canberra 60m 753 65 158 911

JAMES HIRTH WCA Canberra 60m 867 95 43 910

ERICA ANEAR DVA Canberra 60m 867 95 43 910

HAYDEN REID SA Canberra 60m 814 80 89 903

PAUL BOWEN AAC Canberra 60m 744 65 158 902

MARTIN GENG SA Canberra 40m 773 50 127 900

KIRSTEN FILMER SA Canberra 30m 760 45 128 888

PAUL FOXCROFT WA Canberra 40m 580 25 294 874

MITCHELL JAMES SETA Canberra 60m 785 80 89 874

JULIAN HOWDEN YB Canberra 60m 830 95 43 873

GARETH WARD SA Canberra 60m 673 60 188 861

ALEC POTTS PAC Canberra 60m 766 80 89 855

LUANA GENG SA Canberra 60m 591 50 263 854

CHRIS EDDY WA Canberra 60m 625 55 224 849

TREVOR FILMER SA Canberra 30m 741 50 101 842

JOHN KORVIN YVA Canberra 50m 401 25 414 815

CHARLES LEITAO SA Canberra 60m 612 65 158 770

JOSHUA FROOD SA Canberra 30m 554 40 155 709



2010 Sherbrooke Challenge
20/06/2010 Team

LOL LESLIE SCHULZE 952 2900

JAKE LEE 970

ANGUS LOGUE 978

SHERBROOKE JORDAN KLEVERLAAN 943 2865

AARON SIMMLER 974

ADAM ISAAC 948

SFMP LEANNE SCHULZE 967 2839

KAITLYN EDDY 923

DARYL SCHULZE 949

THE TEAM EDWIN DILNUTT 997 2752

ALEC POTTS 855

MARTIN GENG 900

HUNGRY MITCHELL JAMES 874 2736

KATHRYN GARNIER 925

WILL TOOP 937

PRINCESS JAMES HIRTH 910 2736

ERICA ANEAR 910

ROB WALLACE / WHITE 916

LPJ LEANNE STRAHAN 911 2686

PAUL BOWEN 902

JULIAN HOWDEN 873

THE YARRAS ROS GREIG 946 2682

JOHN KORVIN 815

GABRIEL BARNETT 921

RAINDROPS PAUL FOXCROFT 874 2665

CHRIS EDDY 849

DEBBIE TELFORD 942

ALL STARS KIRSTEN FILMER 888 2584

TREVOR FILMER 842

LUANA GENG 854

ARA CHARLES LEITAO 770 2534

HAYDEN REID 903

GARETH WARD 861


